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2024 Coral Glades Marching Jags

Rehearsal/Competition Schedule

September 9
September 11
September 13

September 16
September 18
September 20

September 23
September 25
September 27
September 28

September 30
October 2
October 5

UPDATED 9/9/24

3:30—-7:30
3:30-7:30

Football Game vs Stranahan

3:30-7:30
3:30-7:30

Football Game vs Hallandale

3:30-7:30
3:30-7:30
Football Game vs Spanish River

Competition #1 Cavalcade Presentations of Bands @Boca Raton HS

Performance Time: 4:00pm

3:30 - 7:30
3:30—7:30

Competition #2 Falcon Sound Invitational @Flanagan HS

Performance Time: 12:00pm



Monday October 7 3:30 - 7:30

Wednesday October 9 3:30 —7:30

Monday October 14 12:00pm — 7:30

Wednesday October 16 3:30 - 7:30

Friday October 18 Football Game vs Taravella (SWAMP BOWL!!!)
Saturday October 19 Broward County Marching Band MPA @Cypress Bay HS
Monday October 21 3:30 - 7:30

Wednesday October 23 3:30-7:30

Saturday October 26 Saturday Rehearsal Camp 8:00am — 5:00pm

Monday October 28 3:30-7:30

Wednesday October 30 3:30-7:30

Saturday November 2 Competition #3 Park Vista Striking Cobra Invitational
Monday November 4 3:30 - 7:30

Wednesday November 6 No Rehearsal/All-County Auditions

Saturday November 9 Saturday Rehearsal Camp 8:00am — 5:00pm

Monday November 11 NO SCHOOL - VETERANS DAY

Wednesday November 13 3:30-7:30

Saturday November 16
FMBC STATE FINALS COMPETITION
Palm Beach, FL
(@Jupiter HS




